EDI2CG272128V
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
August 2000
Rev. 0
ADVANCED*
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
The EDI2CG272128VxxD1 is a Synchronous/Syn chro nous

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION:  144 Lead SMALL OUTLINE DIMM
Package No. 409
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed (ns) Package
EDI2CG272128V85D1* 2x128Kx72 3.3 8.5 144 Small Outline DIMM
EDI2CG272128V9D1* 2x128Kx72 3.3 9 144 Small Outline DIMM
EDI2CG272128V12D1 2x128Kx72 3.3 12 144 Small Outline DIMM
EDI2CG272128V15D1 2x128Kx72 3.3 15 144 Small Outline DIMM
*Consult Factory for Availability
2.667 MAX.
1.000
MAX.